RESOLUTION #2011 - 178
TO AMEND INTRODUCED BUDGET

Whereas, the local municipal budget for the year 2011 was approved on the 15th day of March, 2011, and
Whereas, the public hearing on said budget has been held as advertised, and,
Whereas, it is desired to amend said approved budget,

Now, Therefore, Be It Resolved by the Governing Body of the Borough of Mt. Arlington, County of Morris, that the following
amendments to the approved budget of 2011 be made:

)

{ FD(_ZUO doo N C NG GO
Recorded Vote { Socqe ' : :
(insert last names) AYES [ 22 = Cwndis h_
{ Sode o Steunzi s
{
{ { {
NAYS { - ABSTAINED { -~ ABSENT I
{ { {
Anticipated Revenues: FROM TO
6. Amount to be Raised by Taxes for Support of Municipal Budget: $ 5230,268.16 $ 4,950,705.16
Minimum Library Tax 279,563.00

Be It Further Resolved, that three certified copies of this resolution be filed forthwith in the Office of the Director of Local
Government Services for their certification of the local municipal budget so amended.

It is hereby certified that this is a true copy of a resolution amending the budget, adopted by the governing body on the 3rd
day of May 2011

/ MWIerk




